Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkoétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HUO0000402532
HUO0000405543
HU0000404603
HUO0000404926
HUO000403696
HUO0000403001
HU0000405550
HUO0000406087
HUO000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
XS$2259191273

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

Max mennyiség Eladasi hozam %

13,41

13,25
12,06
11,14
9,96
9,03
8,48
8,8
8,48
8,65
7,95

7,66
7,78
7,02

6,73
6,64
6,75

6,77
6,46
6,35
6,24
6,18
6,25

4,4214

4,6472

3,3855

3,5192

4,0803

4,3257

Vételi hozam %
14,61

14,45
13,26
12,34
11,16
10,23
9,68
10
9,68
9,85
9,15

8,86
8,98
8,22

7,93
7,84
7,95

7,97
7,66
7,55
7,44
7,38
7,45

6,3782

6,3705

5,0221

5,1686

5,6296

5,9257

Netto6 eladasi arfolyam %
96,7424
100,8
97,6572
91,4891
89,4241
92,0699
82,866
83,0349
82,1202
81,0017
102,3749
82,2055
100,6
96,0491
87,2489
76,208
100,6
79,218
78,7142
86,2951

85,094
69,9518
68,1435
68,5074
66,1405
70,6244

100,5977

100,5597
95,1934
93,5194

103,0558
76,0624

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %

96,2509
99,4
97,4348
90,4668
88,108
90,1002
80,6682
79,9715
79,6069
78,2305
99,0062
78,5129
99,2
91,2033
83,1111
71,5763
99,2
73,6776
72,5326
79,2112

78,3374
63,4474
61,2195
60,0715
57,2487
59,9181
99,7157
99,2227
91,7311
89,3824
97,8643

68,056

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %

99,9314
102,6507
98,8367
94,3247
90,9652
97,2987
83,392
84,2856
82,3046
82,1688
105,9927
84,0302
102,6363
100,247
88,171
76,2845
101,2725
81,5933
80,7354
88,8198

85,217
70,2407
70,2949
70,3321
66,4848
71,0506

100,8213

101,6198
95,9708
93,6393

105,7544
76,3364

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,4399 2023.11.24
101,2507 2023.07.26
98,6143 2023.08.23
93,3024 2024.06.26
89,6491 2024.10.24
95,329 2025.06.24
81,1942 2025.11.26
81,2222 2026.12.22
79,7913 2026.04.22
79,3976 2026.08.26
102,624 2026.10.21
80,3376 2027.10.27
101,2363 2027.04.22
95,4012 2028.10.22
84,0332 2028.03.23
71,6528 2029.05.23
99,8725 2029.08.22
76,0529 2030.08.21
74,5538 2031.10.22
81,7359 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
78,4604 2032.05.27
63,7363 2033.04.20
63,3709 2034.06.22
61,8962 2038.10.27
57,593 2041.04.25
60,3443 2051.04.28
99,9393 2023.11.22
100,2828 2024.03.25
92,5085 2025.10.22
89,5023 2026.04.28
100,5629 2027.02.22
68,33 2030.11.18

2023.06.06.

Devizanem

HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



